DM Lag 2024 - semifinal - alla heat
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Poiing

3,52
2,99
2,41
2,13
1,70

1,68
1,41
1,37
1,25
1,19

1,15
1,15
1,09
0,80
0,74

0,66
0,56
0,53
0,44
0,31

0,23
0,22
0,21
0,02
0,02

-0,03
-0,03
-0,04
-0,06
-0,20

-0,22
-0,23
-0,24
-0,29
-0,33

-0,34
-0,36
-0,37
-0,40
-0,44

-0,46
-0,47
-0,55
-0,61
-0,61

-0,73

Filbyter Bridge

Namn

Krister Ekudd

Mikael Blomqvist

Lars-Erik Johansson

Roger Axén - Leif Gustafson
Martin Lindfors - Anders Tjernvik

Johnny Blid - Erik Fryklund

Staffan Hed

Urban Soderberg - Mattias Furenbéck
Klaus Claassen

Carl Ragnarsson - Martin Lofgren

Daniel Gustafsson - Charlotta Jonsson
Allan Christensen

Henrik Malmsten

Bengt Andersson - Orjan Randhede
Ove Olofsson - Nils-Gustaf Renman

Gunnar Schéfer - Gun-Britt Rindstal

Arne Jordestedt - Per-Inge Helmertz

Mats Sjoberg

Jan-Erik Thomasson

Harriet Philipson - Mikael Nannskog

Olof Bergstrom

Hans Velin

Bosse Wisth - Tommy Overmark
Magnus Ekman

Tom Axelsson - Jorgen Fransson

Hékan Straaf

Cathrine Haraldsson

Lars Lundqvist - Lena Lundqvist

Dag Johansson - Tony Lindblom

Goran Johansson - Sven-Erik Osterberg

Lars-Goran Lundin - Sheriff Savas
Christer Géallstrom

Gunhild Heinlo

Jorgen Forslund

Kent Wiappling - Else-Marie Wéppling

Kent Lundstrom - Mattias Forss
Per Rask - Ulf Andersson
Fredrik Flink

Marie Cederkrok - Lars Lovgren
Orjan Svensson

Erland Sommarskog

Lars-Inge Rehnstrom - Roland Johansson
Gosta Olavi

Jaan Heinlo

Jacob Westerberg - Christoffer Jarnestrom

Goran Forss

Lag

Lirarna
Lirarna
Lirarna
Kafino
Knektarna

Dyra Englund
Lirarna
Norrk&ping City
Lirarna

Dyra Englund

Motala Finest
Peking
Lirarna
Blandat
IMPossible

Overum, Fors
Motala Finest
Team Zang
Team Zang
Peking

Team Zang
Lirarna
Wisth
Team Zang
Knektarna

Team Zang
Kafino
Norrk&ping City
Kisa

Vistervik, Goran

Vistervik, Goran
Peking

Gnesta, Orjan
Kafino

Kube

Overum, Fors
IMPossible
Gnesta, Orjan
Mixarna
Gnesta, Orjan

Gnesta, Orjan

Hot Iron

Kafino

Gnesta, Orjan
Overum, Christoffer

Peking

H*
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1:1 1:2

3,14 2,84
3,14 2,84

2,69 1,55
2,55 2,46

2,62 0,83

0,16 2,01
1,46 0,76

1,45 0,53
3,15 -1,04
0,16 2,01
0,08 -0,37
1,78 1,33

-0,68 2,34
3,77 -0,22
0,15 0,37

1,60
0,48 -0,40

-0,08 1,60

-0,48 1,04
-0,08
1,33 0,26

0,15 0,37
1,69 -1,75
-1,45 0,22
-0,35 -1,33
0,86 -2,13

0,38 0,51
3,15 -1,04

2,13
1,69 -1,75
-1,33 -2,46

-0,04 0,02
0,35 -2,07
-0,38 2,13
-1,46 -0,83
-0,86 -0,51

-0,38 -0,51
0,68 -0,02

-0,86
-2,69 1,75

IMP-over-filtet
2:1 2:2
4,59

4,59 0,22
2,09 2,17
2,79 -1,01

091 2,35
1,26 1,56
2,86 -0,13
1,26 1,56
0,93 1,63
-0,05 2,67
1,33

2,74 0,76
0,94 -1,08

0,93 0,08
-0,92 -0,41

1,08
-0,61 0,34
0,17 1,01

-0,94 0,34

0,22
-0,97 1,26
-0,94 1,08
-0,17 -1,33

-0,61

1,08 -0,03
2,21 -0,76
0,05 0,41

0,92 -2,67
-2,79

-2,86 0,03
-2,17 1,08
0,97 1,52

-0,75 -0,57

0,61 -0,34

-2,86

0,75 -0,08
0,03

-1,08 0,13
-0,91 -1,63
-2,17 1,08
-1,08 0,13
-1,26 -0,22

-2,79 1,33



DM Lag 2024 - semifinal - alla heat

Plac

47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

Poiing

-0,75
-0,75
-0,82
-0,83
-0,85

-0,87
-0,93
-1,25
-1,39
-1,59

-2,15
-2,35
-2,57

Filbyter Bridge

Namn

Sture Mattsson - Olle Karlsson
Hakan Lennartsson - Jonas Hjelte
Hakan Lovsén

Elving Andersson - Stefan Wisth
Ake Johansson

Carl-Eric Weiland

Viveca Rappe - Mérta Eggerot
Bruno Astrand - Uno Karlsson
Peter Kennerfalk - Anders Ekstrom
Bo Kippel - Hans Malmstrom

Torgny Andersson - Conny Kling
Jesper Zettergren - Kaj Rothman
Conny Lellky - Ove Kindstrand

Lag

Sture Mattsson
Kisa

Blandat

Wisth

Blandat

Blandat
Mixarna

Kube

Hot Iron

Sture Mattsson

Norrkdping City
Overum, Christoffer
Sture Mattsson
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IMP-over-filtet
1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2

-0,16 -2,84 2,17 -2,17
-1,78 2,07 -2,74 -0,57

-2,21 0,57
-3,15 0,40 0,93 -1,52
-0,15 -1,60 -2,21 0,57

-0,15 -1,60

-2,62 -0,76 -0,93 0,57

-2,55 -0,26 -0,93 -1,26

0,04 -2,34 -0,93 -2,35
-2,09 -1,08

-3,77 -0,53
-1,69 -1,55 -4,59 -1,56
-3,14 -2,01



